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Distriet Oyster Inspectors

Oyster Inspectors

Oyster Inspectors

Crab Inspectors

Clerk to District Imspector, Crisfield

11,050.00
1,575.00
6,720.00
2,175.00

210.00
110.00

Clerk to District Inspector, Cambridge
Fish Culturist

Assistant Fish Culturist

Spawn Takers

Laborers

STATE GAME DEPARTMENT.

State Game Warden

Chiet Deputy Game Warden

Becretary

Stenographer

Game Breeder

Assistant Game Breeders

Deputy Game Wardens. .

Assistant Game Breeders

Farm Help

Assistant Office Help and Bookkeeper

COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND STATISTICS.

Commissioner

Medical Examiner

Medical Examiner

Psychintrist

Industrial Inspector {Special Case Worker) ..o

Assistant to Commissioner

Senior Clerk

Senior Clerk

Inspector—Street Trades

Industrial Inspector
Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Junior Stenographer
Senior Clerk

Stenographer-Secretary

Junior Stenographer

Stenographer

Boiler Inspector

Boiler Inspector

Industrial Inspector
Doctor, for Permits

DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE.

Executive

Indexer and Cataloguer
Clerks and Stenographers

Legislative Bill Drafting

* $1,500.00 each for 1925 and 1826.. + For 1927 only.

1,800.00
1,900.60
2,080.00

500.00

$2,500.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
36,000.00
1.200.00
300.00
600.00

$3,000.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.60
720.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
900.00
720.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

*31,500.00
1,500.00
+1,500.00
$1,500.00



