·	
District Oyster Inspectors	1,050.00
Ovster Inspectors	
Oyster Inspectors Oyster Inspectors	1,575.00
Coal Inspectors	6,720.00
Cran Inspectors	2,175.00
Crab Inspectors Clerk to District Inspector, Crisfield	210.00
Gierk to District Inspector, Cambridge	110.00
Fish Culturist	1.800.00
Assistant Fish Culturist	1,900.00
Spawn Takers	2,080.00
Laborers	500.00
	000.00
STATE GAME DEPARTMENT.	
State Game Warden	\$2,500.00
Chief Deputy Game Warden	1,800.00
Sagnature	,
Secretary	1,800.00
Stenographer	1,200.00
Game Breeder	1,500.00
Assistant Game Breeders	1,200.00
Deputy Game Wardens	36,000.00
Deputy Game Wardens Assistant Game Breeders	1,200.00
raim neip	300.00
Assistant Office Help and Bookkeeper	600.00
The state of the s	000,00
COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND STATISTICS.	
Commissioner	\$3,000.00
Medical Examiner	1,750.00
Medical Examiner	1,750.00
Powabiatrist	1,750.00
Psychiatrist Industrial Inspector (Special Case Worker)	1,500.00
And the Commission (Special Case Worker)	
Assistant to Commissioner	1,800.00
Senior Clerk	1,200.00
Senior Clerk	1,000.00
Inspector—Street Trades	1,500.00
Industrial Inspector	1.500.00
Industrial Inspector	1,500.00
Industrial Inspector	1,500.00
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,500.00
	720.00
Junior Stenographer	
Senior Clerk	1,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary	1,000.00
Junior Stenographer	900.00
Stenographer	720.00
Boiler Inspector	2,000.00
Boiler Inspector	2,000.00
Industrial Inspector	1,500.00
Doctor, for Permits	1,000.00
DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE.	,.
Executive	*\$1,500.00
Indexer and Cataloguer	1,500.00
Clerks and Stenographers	+1,500.00
Legislative Bill Drafting	+1,500.00
*\$1,500.00 each for 1925 and 1926 † For 1927 only.	1-7
ATTOMOR OF THE TOP WITH TOWN I TOU TOWN OHITS.	